
Flauto traverso                                       
Allegro 

G.Ph. Telemann:



Capriccio

  Twv 41:G5

                                           4

                                  
                            

7
Largo    

6
6
5

6 6 6

                                     
                        

10

5 6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6

  

                     
            

13
Vivace

6 6 6  6

                          
                  

17  

6 6 6 6 6 



                                      23
Allegro    

                                           26

                                 
  

                              

29
Largo 

4
2

6 6 6
5 6

6 6

                                        
                          

32

6 6 6
5

6 6
5

6 6 6 6

                                   
                       
35

Vivace  

6 6 6 6 6

                             
                  

42  

4
2

6
5

6


